Land of the Giants
by Franco Tempest
Quilt size: 42” x 54” (1.07m x 1.37m) Skill Level: Advanced Beginner
Family Album Quilt
Designed and sold by Leigh Headington - The Sweet Tea Girls Patterns
Blank Quilting Corporation
49 West 37th Street - New York, NY 10018 - Tel: 800-294-9495 - Fax: 212-679-4578 - www.blankquilting.net
3386P-99
Panel
Black
3385-33
Border Stripe
Sand
3384-33
Allover Dinosaurs
Sand
3380-11
Pterodactyl
Sky Blue
3379-99
Packed Dinosaurs
Black
9570-35*
Jot Dot
Lt. Brown
1178-35
Chameleon
Camel
1178-95
Chameleon
Charcoal
1178-99
Chameleon
Black
Family Album Quilt
Ordering Guide
SKU Yards Meters 6 Kits 12 Kits
 3379-99 1/4 yds 0.23m 1 bolt 1 bolt
 3380-11 1/4 yds 0.23m 1 bolt 1 bolt
 3384-33 1/4 yds 0.23m 1 bolt 1 bolt
 3385-33 1 1/2 yds 1.37m 1 bolt 2 bolts
 3386P-99 2/3 yds 0.61m 1 bolt 1 bolt
 1178-99 3/4 yds 0.69m 1 bolt 1 bolt
 1178-95 1/4 yds 0.23m 1 bolt 1 bolt
 9570-35* 5/8 yds 0.57m 1 bolt 1 bolt
 1178-35 1/4 yds 0.23m 1 bolt 1 bolt
Backing Fabric Option
3384-33 2 yds 1.83m 1 bolt 2 bolts
* Indicates binding fabric.
FQ = 18” x 22” (0.45m x 0.55m)
All fabric quantities are based on 15yd bolts unless otherwise indicated.